HARRY HUGHES, Governor

%

SUBSEQUENT INJURY FUND

Member (per diem) (Part-time)

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - GOVERNOR

Governor

Lieutenant Governor

Executive Assistant V

Executive Assistant v (1@40, 900, 1@45, 3C0,
2@46,900, 1@48,300, 1@50,100)

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT -

MARYLAND CRIMINAL JUSTICE COORDINATING COUNCIL

Executive Director
Director of Planning

FPrograms Specialist (1@17,460, 2@17,300, 1@25,000,
1@14,900)
Section Chief (1@29,250, 127,922, 1@25,419)

SECRETARY OF STATE

Secretary of State

OFFICE ON AGING
State Director

Deputy State Director
Assistant State Director

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

[ S

w

[

-437

85

75,000
62,500
56,900

278,400

43,000
32,850

91,960
82,591

45,000

49,400
36,300
35,300

INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR PUBLIC SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

Executive Director

STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ELECTION LAWS

44,500




