· · ·		
HARRY HUGHES, Governor		437
SUBSEQUENT INJURY FUND		
Member (per diem) (Part-time)	3	85
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - GOVERNOR		
Governor Lieutenant Governor Executive Assistant V Executive Assistant IV (1@40,900, 1@45,300, 2@46,900, 1@48,300, 1@50,100)	1 1 1	75,000 62,500 56,900
	6	278,400
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - MARYLAND CRIMINAL JUSTICE COORDINATING COUNCIL		
Executive Director Director of Planning Programs Specialist (1@17,460, 2@17,300, 1@25,000, 1@14,900) Section Chief (1@29,250, 1@27,922, 1@25,419)	1 1	43,000 32,850
	5 3	91,960 82,591
SECRETARY OF STATE		
Secretary of State	1	45,000
OFFICE ON AGING		
State Director	1	49,400
Deputy State Director Assistant State Director	1	36,300 35,300
BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR PUBLIC SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION		
Executive Director	1	44,500

STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ELECTION LAWS